
FOODSERVICE

Product code :

DESCRIPTION

Ingredients

Allergies

GMF • Hydrogenated fats • Pork gelatine • Irradiated products • 

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES (for 100g)
Caloric value (kcal) : 
Energy value (kJ) : 

Protein : Carbohydrate :
Of which sugars :

Total fiber : Sodium :

PRATICAL INFORMATION
EAN13 DUN14

Best before (days) Sell by (days)

Storage instructions

DESSERTS

•  

•  

•  

•  

Made by Chefs for Chefs.

Fat :
Of which saturates :

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
PACKAGING

Cases* Pallet 

Dimension in mm (WxDxH)        cases (       layers of       cases)        cases (       layers of       cases)

Gross weight (kg) Gross weight (kg) Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg) Pallet height (m) Pallet height (m)

Pallet 

* External dimension - ** Without pallet (+0,15 m  +30 kg) 

Salt :

Fruits 

RED FRUIT CHARLOTTE

Remove plastic film. Turn out the frozen product onto a plate. Leave to defrost 
3 hours at 4°C.

Plain sponge cake with raspberry chips 16.6% (wheat flour (gluten), water, sugar, whole egg, raspberry chips (raspberry purée, 
sugar, apple, dextrose, pineapple fiber, thickener : E401 - E341, colours : E120, flavours, acidifier : E330), egg white, egg white 
in powder, vegetable glycerin : E422 (colza), modified starch : E1414, rapeseed oil, emulsifier : E471, milk powder, baking 
powder : E450 - E500, natural vanilla flavour, salt), cream (dairy cream (milk), stabilizer : E407), semi-skimmed milk, 
raspberry 7.7%, water, forest fruits purée 6% (forest fruits (strawberries, redcurrants, blackcurrants, blackberries, raspberries), 
sugar), strawberry purée 6% (strawberries, sugar, water), nature plain sponge cake (wheat flour (gluten), sugar, whole egg, 
water, egg white, powder glucose syrup, emulsifier : E471, baking powder : E450 - E500, pea flour, potato starch, natural vanilla 
flavour, salt, milk  protein), blackberries 4.7%, egg yolk, redcurrants 3.5%, blackcurrants 3.5%, sugar, topping (water, glucose 
syrup, sugar, gellings : E440, acidifier: E330), gelling preparation (fish gelatin, potato maltodextrine), pistachio, natural 
vanilla flavour and other natural flavours 0,3%, potato starch, gelling : E440 (stabilizers : E450, E341), byproduct of vanilla. 

CONTAINS cereals containing gluten, eggs and egg products, milk and dairy products, fish, nuts (pistachio). 
May contain traces of soya, molluscs, shellfish, mustard, celery, sesame, sulphites, peanuts, lupine, other nuts.

3700478570124 13700478570121

547 365

190 kcal
795 kJ

1,5 g 0,23 g

4,2 g 8,1 g
4,5 g

24,2 g
15,2 g

Red fruit charlotte

No No No No
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Store at -18°C. Never refreeze thawed products. 24 hours maximum between 0 and 4°C after thawing.

A quality dessert with whole fruits topping
Sponge cake base for easier handling
Individual portion for cost control
Free from preservatives, flavour enhancers and colouring.

390 x 296 x 62

1,550 kg

1,280 kg

(100x120)**

1025250

(80x120)**

825200

310,0 kg

1,55 m

387,5 kg

1,55 m

  0701201 • 16 items of 80 g (1,280 kg) - Ø 7 cm

92 mg
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